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SO IRCCRN s NODR INUNN B D

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
17.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Neela Vainikainen
Nelle Lehtonen
Amanda Ahlgren
Olivia Semeri
Vuokko Sarkola
Sohvi Koskinen
Peppi Vanhatalo
Aada Harju

Siiri Maaranen
Sofia Pakarinen
Viola Karhu

Julia Siira

Justiina Lahde
Pinja Haapanen
Elin Sundstrom
Aada Hietala
Sofia Lattu

Kajsa Sillman
Moona Kousa
Serafiina Jarvisalo

Olivia Savolainen

Amanda Nevolainen

Vilma Vertanen

KoTa
PTL
PTL
LTL
LTL
Heita
LRL
HaTal
ML
LTL
ML
LTL
LRL
KKIT
PTL
KKIT
LRL
PTL
KoTa
ML
ML
HaTaL

LTL

39,33
38,67
37,67
37,67
37,67
37,67
36,67
35,83
34,33
32,00
32,00
31,33
31,00
30,00
27,33
27,33
27,00
27,00
27,00
25,50
23,17
21,33
16,67

PL52/3
PL5
PL4
PL32/3

Hieno eteenulos-vaakaliuku

PL4
PL 3 2/3, Ilmava 1A

PL32/3

PL22/3

PL 3, ESITT. 4

PL 3, ESITT. 4

PL 3, ESITT. 3 1/3



